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Line Name Nation/ Club Classification

1 Waldauer Thomas T - SG Ellbögen AR Men

2 Eberlberger Florian OÖLVSB - ASKÖ Goisern AR Men

3 Diem, Patrick AUT AR Men

4 Gutierrez Marcelo Julian ARG AR Men

5 Höllwarth, Michael AUT AR Men

6 Armiraglio Riccardo ITA AR Men

7 Mair, Tobias AUT AR Men

8 Biermair Manuel OÖ - Zielsport Neumarkt AR Men

9 Schmirl, Alexander AUT AR Men

10 Sbarbati Luca ITA AR Men

11 Thum, Andreas AUT AR Men

12 Kaufmann Lars LIE / VLSV AR Men

13 Entner, Patrick AUT AR Men

14 Nymbursky Petr CZE - Dukla AR Men

15 Egger Johannes LIE / VLSV AR Men

16 Strempfl, Martin AUT AR Men

17 Pirklbauer Rene OÖ - Zielsport Neumarkt AR Men

18 Mathis, Thomas AUT AR Men

19 Amann Matthias LIE / VLSV AR Men

20 Einwaller, Dominic AUT AR Men

21 Devlikamov, Igor D - HSG München AR Men

22 Kuen, Johannes AUT AR Men

23 Smetana Frantisek CZE - Dukla AR Men

24 Gisser Elisabeth T - SSV Lienz AR Women

25 Pribitzer Marlene AUT AR Women

26 Crosato Debora ITA AR Women

27 Alberts Paula AUT AR Women

28 Vanoni Lorena LIE / VLSV AR Women

29 Baumgartner Marlene AUT AR Women

30 Russo Fernanda ARG AR Women

31 Hofmann Olivia AUT AR Women

32 Philipp Amélie LIE / VLSV AR Women

33 Kitzbichler Jasmin AUT AR Women

34 Palmisano Eleonora ITA AR Women

35 Köck Rebecca AUT AR Women

36 Cavello Veronica Maria ITA AR Women

37 Fölzer, Verona AUT AR Women

38 Blazickova Veronika CZE - Dukla AR Women

39 Einwaller Monika T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR Women

40 Zass Zoe T - SG Sportschützen Söll AR Women

41 Übermasser Siliva OÖ - Zielsport Neumarkt AR Women

42 Schachermaier Anna S - SSV Thalgau AR Women

43 Messner Helena T - SG Absam AR Women

44 Vanoni Larissa LIE / VLSV AR Women

45 Holzmann Nadine T - SG Matrei AR Women

46 Mautz Leonie LIE / VLSV AR Women

47 Felderer Lisa T - SG Thaur AR Women

48

Friday, 28.11.2025

Air Rifle Men - Air Rifle Women

To The Line 09,05 - Sighting 09,15 - Competition Start 09,30



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification

1

2

3

4

5 Tupy Antonin CZE - Dukla AP Men
6 Geisler Stefan T - SG Zell am Ziller AP Men

7 Bacher Iwan T - SG Ötz AP Men

8 Havel Bernhard W - PSV Wien AP Men

9 Putz Korbinian  Oberösterreich -SV Oberwang AP Men

10 Bacher Johann T - SG Ötz AP Men

11 Sayyed Tosfi Munwar Olimpija Shooting Club Ljubljana AP Men

12 Devlikamov, Igor HSG München AP Men

13 Kral, Daniel AUT   AP Men

14 Voglbauer Franz T - SG Kramsach AP Men

15 Hubinger Michael  Oberösterreich -Union Schlierbach AP Men

16 Kakuska Robert AT / PSV-Wien AP Men

17 Widter, Wolfgang W - PSV Wien AP Men

18 Erdembileg Shajinbat Mongolei AP Men

19 Hofstadler Sebastian AUT - OÖ - Zielsport Neumarkt AP Men

20 Fuchs Andreas T - SG BROOKS AP Men

21 Klammsteiner Jochen T - SG Fügenberg AP Men

22 Gyarfas Jozef T - SG Zell am Ziller AP Men

23 Schneider Matthias T - SG Kramsach AP Men

24 Mühlpointner Thomas T - SG Ötz AP Men

25 Schnelzer Christoph  Oberösterreich - Union Naarn AP Men

26 Werba Peter W - SC Austrian AP Men

27 Grabensberger Anita K - SV Wolfsberg AP Women

28 Pachler Brigitte  Oberösterreich -SC Offenhausen AP Women

29 Witting Melanie SAE Sportschützen Alterlaa AP Women

30 Emminger Doris  Oberösterreich -Lochen AP Women

31 Mairhofer Veronika T - SG Ötz AP Women

32 Ofner Martina T - SG Hopfgarten AP Women

33 Marxer Cilly LIE / VLSV AP Women

34 Mukherjee Mayuri Olimpija Shooting Club Ljubljana AP Women

35 Nittmann, Jasmin W - PSV Wien AP Women

36 Vanoni Jenny LIE / VLSV AP Women

37 Strnad Michaela  Oberösterreich -SC Offenhausen AP Women

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47
48

To The Line 10,55 - Sighting 11.05 - Competition Start 11,20

Friday, 28.11.2025

Air Pistol Men - Air Pistol Women



Line Name Team Classification

1

2

3 Belicchi Rebecca U.I.T.S. Emilia Romagna 1 AR Junior Mixed

4 Demaria Federico U.I.T.S. Emilia Romagna 1 AR Junior Mixed

5 Isser Leonie SG Absam - LPSV Kärnten AR Junior Mixed

6 Dexl Lukas SG Absam - LPSV Kärnten AR Junior Mixed

7 Sidenko Inna AUT 1 AR Junior Mixed

8 Waibel Kiano AUT 1 AR Junior Mixed

9 Mayrhofer Selina Salzburg 1 AR Junior Mixed

10 Weiß Florian Salzburg 1 AR Junior Mixed

11 Asprian, Valerie AUT 2 AR Junior Mixed

12 Hoffelner, Johannes AUT 2 AR Junior Mixed

13 Zass Zoe Söll/ Scheffau 1 AR Junior Mixed

14 Szentannai-Güney Marcel Söll/ Scheffau 1 AR Junior Mixed

15 Formieri Agnese U.I.T.S. Emilia Romagna 2 AR Junior Mixed

16 Pelliconi Matteo U.I.T.S. Emilia Romagna 2 AR Junior Mixed

17 Grosch, Mia AUT 3 AR Junior Mixed

18 Gugele, Florian AUT 3 AR Junior Mixed

19 AR Junior Mixed

20 AR Junior Mixed

21 Fankhauser Lisa Fügenberg/ Zell am Ziller 1 AR Junior Mixed

22 Tipotsch Alexander Fügenberg/ Zell am Ziller 1 AR Junior Mixed

23 Exenberger, Theresa AUT 4 AR Junior Mixed

24 Egger, Lorenz AUT 4 AR Junior Mixed

25 Sidenko Maria Steiermark 1 AR Junior Mixed

26 Sidenko Michail Steiermark 1 AR Junior Mixed

27 Entner Lorena Breitenbach 1 AR Junior Mixed

28 Entner Patrick Breitenbach 1 AR Junior Mixed

29 Lischent Lea-Marie Kärnten 1 AR Junior Mixed

30 Grässl Jonas Kärnten 1 AR Junior Mixed

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Friday, 28.11.2025

Air Rifle Junior Mixed

To The Line 15,20 - Sighting 15,30 - Competition Start 15,40



Line Name Team Classification

1

2

3 Übermasser Silvia OÖ - Zielsport Neumarkt AR Senior Mixed

4 Pirklbauer Rene OÖ - Zielsport Neumarkt AR Senior Mixed

5 Baumgartner Marlene SV Theuerwang AR Senior Mixed

6 Starzinger Tobias SV Theuerwang AR Senior Mixed

7  Sbarbati Luca ITA 2 AR Senior Mixed

8 Palmisano Eleonora ITA 2 AR Senior Mixed

9 Ascher Leonie Breitenbach 1 AR Senior Mixed

10 Felderer Raimund Breitenbach 1 AR Senior Mixed

11 Calvello Veronica Maria ITA 3 AR Senior Mixed

12 ITA 3 AR Senior Mixed

13 Schachermaier Anna OÖ - SBG AR Senior Mixed

14 Biermair Manuel OÖ - SBG AR Senior Mixed

15 Blazickova Veronika CZE - Dukla AR Senior Mixed

16 Nymbursky Petr CZE - Dukla AR Senior Mixed

17 Crosato Debora ITA 1 AR Senior Mixed

18 Armiraglio Riccardo ITA 1 AR Senior Mixed

19 Einwaller Monika Sportschützen Scheffau 1 AR Senior Mixed

20 Einwaller Dominik Sportschützen Scheffau 1 AR Senior Mixed

21

22

23

24

25 Pataridze Eva U.I.T.S. Emilia Romagna 1 AP Senior Mixed

26 Flocca Andrea U.I.T.S. Emilia Romagna 1 AP Senior Mixed

27 Kutzer, Barbara HSG - AUT 1 AP Senior Mixed

28 Kral, Daniel HSG - AUT 1 AP Senior Mixed

29 Pachler Brigitte Oberösterreich 1 AP Senior Mixed

30 Hubinger Michael Oberösterreich 1 AP Senior Mixed

31 Bavuudorj, Ariunzul HSG - München 1 AP Senior Mixed

32 Wiedemann Max HSG - München 1 AP Senior Mixed

33 Mukherjee Mayuri Olimpija Shooting Club Ljubljana AP Senior Mixed

34 Sayyed Tosif Munwar Olimpija Shooting Club Ljubljana AP Senior Mixed

35 Witting Melanie Wien 1 AP Senior Mixed

36 Widter Wolfgang Wien 1 AP Senior Mixed

37 Sicignano Roberta U.I.T.S. Emilia Romagna 2 AP Senior Mixed

38 Pasi Cesare U.I.T.S. Emilia Romagna 2 AP Senior Mixed

39 Emminger Doris Oberösterreich 2 AP Senior Mixed

40 Schnelzer Christoph Oberösterreich 2 AP Senior Mixed

41 Weismayer Tatjana Wien 2 AP Senior Mixed

42 Havel Bernhard Wien 2 AP Senior Mixed

43 Grabensberger Anita Wolfsburg 1 AP Senior Mixed

44 Eberhard Peter Wolfsburg 1 AP Senior Mixed

45 Weingand Marion Steiermark 1 AP Senior Mixed

46 Wankmüller Rene Steiermark 1 AP Senior Mixed

47

48

To The Line 16,20 - Sighting 16,30 - Competition Start 16,40

Friday, 28.11.2025

Air Rifle Senior Mixed - Air Pistol Senior Mixed



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification

1 Chamson Martina T - SG Wattens AR Women

2 Vanoni Larissa LIE AR Women

3 Einwaller Monika T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR Women

4 Mautz Leonie LIE AR Women

5 Übermasser Silvia OÖ - Zielsport Neumarkt AR Women

6 Blazickova Veronika CZE - Dukla AR Women

7 Weingand Marion Steiermark AP Women

8 Grabensberger Anita K - SV Wolfsberg AP Women

9 Vanoni Jenny LIE / VLSV AP Women

10 Pachler Brigitte  Oberösterreich -SC Offenhausen AP Women

11 Mukherjee Mayuri Olimpija Shooting Club Ljubljana AP Women

12 Strnad Michaela  Oberösterreich -SC Offenhausen AP Women

13 Schipflinger Pascalle T - SG Münster AP Women

14 Kutzer, Barbara D - HSG München AP Women

15 Witting Melanie SAE Sportschützen Alterlaa AP Women

16 Marxer Cilly LIE / VLSV AP Women

17 Bavuudorj, Ariunzul D - HSG München AP Women

18 Nittmann, Jasmin W - PSV Wien AP Women

19 Emminger Doris  Oberösterreich -Lochen AP Women

20 Neuner Karin T - SG Fliess AP Women

21 Rebitsch Alexandra T - SG Münster AP Women

22 Wankmüller Rene Steiermark AP Men

23 Schranz Martin T - SG Fliess AP Men

24 Sailer Willy T - SG Hall AP Men

25 Prem Florian T - SG BROOKS AP Men

26 Sayyed Tosfi Munwar Olimpija Shooting Club Ljubljana AP Men

27 Hubinger Michael  Oberösterreich -Union Schlierbach AP Men

28 Wiedemann, Max D - HSG München AP Men

29 Sailer Rudolf T - SG Hall AP Men

30 Hofstadler Sebastian AUT - OÖ - Zielsport Neumarkt AP Men

31 Widter, Wolfgang W - PSV Wien AP Men

32 Tupy Antonin CZE - Dukla AP Men

33 Gyarfas Jozef T - SG Zell am Ziller AP Men

34 Neuner Marco T - SG Fliess AP Men

35 Schnelzer Christoph  Oberösterreich - Union Naarn AP Men

36 Kakuska Robert W -  PSV Wien AP Men

37 Eberhard Peter K - SV Wolfsberg AP Men

38 Werba Peter W - SC Austrian AP Men

39 Putz Korbinian  Oberösterreich -SV Oberwang AP Men

40 Kecht Nicolas T - SG Wörgl AP Men

41 Geisler Stefan T - SG Zell am Ziller AP Men

42 Kral, Daniel AUT   AP Men

43 Bacher Iwan T - SG Ötz AP Men

44 Bauer Bernard T - SG Hall AP Men

45 Havel Bernhard W - PSV Wien AP Men

46 Devlikamov, Igor D - HSG München AP Men

47 Fuchs Andreas T - SG BROOKS AP Men

48 Erdembileg Shajinbat Mongolei AR Men

Saturday, 29.11.2025

Air Rifle Women Relay 1 - Air Pistol Women - Air Pistol Men

To The Line 08,50 - Sighting 09,00 - Competition Start 09,15



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification

1 Biermair Manuel OÖ - Zielsport Neumarkt AR Men

2 Waldauer Thomas T - SG Ellbögen AR Men

3 Devlikamov, Igor D - HSG München AR Men

4 Diem Patrick AUT AR Men

5 Kaufmann Lars LIE AR Men

6 Kuen Johannes AUT AR Men

7 Schreder Josef T - SG Brooks AR Men

8 Thum Andreas AUT AR Men

9 Amann Matthias LIE AR Men

10 Einwaller Dominic AUT AR Men

11 Egger Johannes LIE AR Men

12 Entner Patrick AUT AR Men

13 Leitner Benjamin T - SG St. Johann AR Men

14 Schmirl, Alexander AUT AR Men

15 Armiraglio Riccardo ITA AR Men

16 Höllwarth, Michael AUT AR Men

17 Zott Georg T - SG Söller Sportschützen AR Men

18 Mair Tobias AUT AR Men

19 Eberlberger Florian OÖLSVB - ASKÖ Bad Goisern AR Men

20 Nymbursky Petr CZE - Dukla AR Men

21 Patka Hannes T - SG Mieming AR Men

22 Mathis Thomas AUT AR Men

23 Pirklbauer Rene OÖ - Zielsport Neumarkt AR Men

24 Strempfl, Martin AUT AR Men

25 Sbarbati Luca ITA AR Men

26 Gutierrez Marcelo Julian ARG AR Men

27 Smetana Frantisek CZE - Dukla AR Men

28 Philipp Amélie LIE AR Women

29 Alberts Paula AUT AR Women

30 Cavello Veronica Maria ITA AR Women

31 Kitzbichler Jasmin AUT AR Women

32 Russo Fernanda ARG AR Women

33 Hofmann Olivia AUT AR Women

34 Crosato Debora ITA AR Women

35 Waibel Sheileen AUT AR Women

36 Embacher Sonja T - SG Söller Sportschützen AR Women

37 Pribitzer Marlene AUT AR Women

38 Vanoni Lorena LIE AR Women

39 Köck Rebecca AUT AR Women

40 Habenicht Sissi T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR Women

41 Baumgartner Marlene AUT AR Women

42 Palmisano Eleonora ITA AR Women

43 Fölzer Verona AUT AR Women

44 Gisser Elisabeth T - SSV Lienz AR Women

45 Schachermaier Anna S - SSV Thalgau AR Women

46 Rangger Patricia T - SG Mieming AR Women

47 Entner Amita T - SG Wörgl AR Women

48 Kuranda Lena T - SG Ebbser Schützen AR Women

Saturday, 29.11.2025

Air Rifle Men - Air Rifle Women Relay 2

To The Line 10,50 - Sighting 11,00 - Competition Start 11,15



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification

1

2 Belicchi Rebecca U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AR Junior Women U 22

3 Mair Joe-Anne T - SG St. Johann AR Junior Women U 22

4 Sidenko Maria ST-SV Knittelfeld AR Junior Women U 22

5 Zass Zoe T - SG Söller Sportschützen AR Junior Women U 22

6

7 Schöpf Joleen T - SG Mieming AR Junior Women U 22

8 Asprian, Valerie AUT  AR Junior Women U 22

9 Isser Sophie A-SG Absam AR Junior Women U 22

10 Heigl Sophie NÖ - Priv. SV Gresten AR Junior Women U 22

11 Lischent, Lea-Marie AUT  AR Junior Women U 22

12 Lanthaler Helena T - SG Zell am Ziller AR Junior Women U 22

13 Weitz Anni T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR Junior Women U 22

14 Sidenko, Inna AUT  AR Junior Women U 22

15 Wallensteiner Amelie K - SV Obermölltal 1860 AR Junior Women U 22

16 Metzler Joana AUT  AR Junior Women U 22

17 Formieri Agnese U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AR Junior Women U 22

18 Exenberger, Theresa AUT  AR Junior Women U 22

19 Isser Leonie A-SG Absam AR Junior Women U 22

20 Segurini Margherita U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AR Junior Women U 22

21 Freitag Laura ST-SV Knittelfeld AR Junior Women U 22

22 Grosch, Mia AUT  AR Junior Women U 22

23

24 Stöckl Theresa T - SG Thaur AR Junior Women U 18

25 Köll Jana T - SG Roppen AR Junior Women U 18

26 Woertz Theresa T - SG Matrei a. Br. AR Junior Women U 18

27 Ascher Leonie T - SG Breitenbach AR Junior Women U 18

28 Schoisswohl Nicole NÖ - SG Raika Göstling AR Junior Women U 18

29 Entner Lorena T - SG Breitenbach AR Junior Women U 18

30 Mayrhofer Selina S - SV Mauterndorf AR Junior Women U 18

31 Stift Madita NÖ -HSV-ZV St. Pölten AR Junior Women U 18

32 Stöckl Mathea T - SG Söller Sportschützen AR Junior Women U 16

33 Riesenhuber Sylvie OÖLSVB  - Theuerwang AR Junior Women U 16

34 Erhart Alina Söller Sportschützen AR Junior Women U 16

35 Thurnher Elisa VSB - NWLZ AR Junior Women U 16

36 Laggner Hannah T - SG Fieberbrunn AR Junior Women U 16

37 Zehentner Ronja T - SG Pillersee AR Junior Women U 16

38 WallensteinerTamara K - SV Obermölltal 1860 AR Junior Women U 16

39 Furlato Sofia T - SG Ebbser Schützen AR Junior Women U 16

40 Wutzl Letizia Niederösterreich AR Junior Women U 16

41 Wiciak Martyna T - Brooks AR Junior Women U 16

42 Eva-Maria Ullrich T - SG Matrei a. Br. AR Junior Women U 16

43 Grünauer Lina OÖLSVB  - Theuerwang AR Junior Women U 16

44 Zampatori Alessandra T - SG St. Johann AR Junior Women U 16

45 Rauch Paula VSB - NWLZ AR Junior Women U 16

46 Tipotsch Melanie T - SG Zell am Ziller AR Junior Women U 16

47 Greiderer Alina T - Brooks AR Junior Women U 16

48

Saturday, 29.11.2025

Air Rifle Junior Women U 22/ U 18/ U 16

To The Line 14,50 - Sighting 15,00 - Competition Start 15,15



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification

1 Müssigang Johannes T - SG Thaur AR Junior Men U 18

2 Starzinger Tim OÖ - SG Theuerwang AR Junior Men U 18

3 Berger Marco T - Brooks AR Junior Men U 18

4 Riesenhuber Samuel OÖ - SG Theuerwang AR Junior Men U 18

5 Coser Riccardo T - SG Oberperfuss AR Junior Men U 18

6 Egger Matheo OÖLSVB - DSG Union Naarn AR Junior Men U 18

7 Sohler Gabriel VSB - NWLZ AR Junior Men U 18

8 Mayrhofer Julian OÖLSVB - ASVÖ Pabneukirchen AR Junior Men U 18

9 Rathgeber Felix T - Brooks AR Junior Men U 18

10 Starzinger Tobias OÖ - SG Theuerwang AR Junior Men U 18

12 Weiß Florian S - SG Zell am See AR Junior Men U 22

13 Krknjak Marcel SV Frankenburg AR Junior Men U 22

14 Hoffelner, Johannes AUT  AR Junior Men U 22

15 Szentannai-Güney Marcel T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR Junior Men U 22

16 Waibel, Kiano AUT  AR Junior Men U 22

17 Demaria Federico U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AR Junior Men U 22

18 Egger, Lorenz AUT  AR Junior Men U 22

19 Mayrhofer Daniel OÖLSVB - ASVÖ Pabneukirchen AR Junior Men U 22

20 Entner, Patrick AUT  AR Junior Men U 22

21 Kern Marcel OÖLSVB - TSU Wartberg-Aist AR Junior Men U 22

22 Gugele, Florian AUT  AR Junior Men U 22

23 Kowatsch Maximilian T - SG St. Johann AR Junior Men U 22

24 Rauer Demien VSB - NWLZ AR Junior Men U 22

25 Rauer, Dominik AUT  AR Junior Men U 22

26 Dexl Lukas K - LPSV Kärnten AR Junior Men U 22

27 Pelliconi Matteo U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AR Junior Men U 22

28 Sidenko, Michail AUT  AR Junior Men U 22

29 Grässl Jonas K - SV Preitenegg AR Junior Men U 22

30 Cioni Luca U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AR Junior Men U 22

31 Breuer Tobias  OÖLSVB - LHA Linz AR Junior Men U 22

32 Pasi Cesare U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AP Junior U 22

33 Kretzl, Timon AUT  AP Junior U 22

34 Filippi Matteo U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AP Junior U 22

35 Putz, Korbinian AUT  AP Junior U 22

36 Flocca Andrea U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AP Junior U 22

37 Stippich Lenni K - SV Eisenkappel AP Junior U 22

38 Sicignano Roberta U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AP Junior U 22

39 Kretzl, Simon AUT  AP Junior U 22

40 Miele Eleonora U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AP Junior U 22

41 Tatjana Waismayer SAE Sportschützen Alterlaa AP Junior U 22

42 Pataridze Eva U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AP Junior U 22

43 Plank Paul T - SG Ötz AP Junior U 18

44 Weber Marion T - SG Ötz AP Junior U 18

45 Larch Alexander T - SG Kramsach AP Junior U 18

46 Hacker Maria VSB - NWLZ AP Junior U 18

47 Bacher Andreas T - SG Ötz AP Junior U 18

48

To The Line 16,50 - Sighting 17,00 - Competition Start 17,15

Saturday, 29.11.2025

Air Rifle Junior Men U 18/ U 22 - Air Pistol Junior U 18/ U 22



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification

1 Tipotsch Alexander T - SG Zell am Ziller AR Junior Men U 18

2 Anfang Manuel T - SG Wattens AR Junior Men U 18

3 Grubhofer Maximilian T - SG Thaur AR Junior Men U 18

4 Mayrhofer Julian OÖLSVB - ASVÖ Pabneukirchen AR Junior Men U 18

5 Breuer Tobias  OÖLSVB - LHA Linz AR Junior Men U 18

6 Müssigang Johannes T - SG Thaur AR Junior Men U 16

7 Simbeni Matteo T - SG Wörgl AR Junior Men U 16

8 Starzinger Tim OÖ - SG Theuerwang AR Junior Men U 16

9 Egger Matheo OÖLSVB - DSG Union Naarn AR Junior Men U 18

10 Sohler Gabriel VSB - NWLZ AR Junior Men U 18

11 Brunnbauer Tobias T - SG Thaur AR Junior Men U 18

12 Coser Riccardo T - SG Oberperfuss AR Junior Men U 16

13 Riesenhuber Samuel OÖ - SG Theuerwang AR Junior Men U 18

14 Szentannai Deniz T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR Junior Men U 16

15 Starzinger Tobias OÖ - SG Theuerwang AR Junior Men U 18

16 Thurnher Elisa VSB - NWLZ AR Junior Women U 16

17 Riesenhuber Sylvie OÖLSVB -  Theuerwang AR Junior Women U 16

18 Stock Carina T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR Junior Women U 16

19 Wutzl Letizia Niederösterreich AR Junior Women U 16

20 Egger Hannah T - SG Thaur AR Junior Women U 16

21 Stift Madita NÖ -HSV-ZV St. Pölten AR Junior Women U 16

22 Hollrieder Lara T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR Junior Women U 16

23 Wallensteiner Tamara K - SV Obermölltal 1860 AR Junior Women U 16

24 Rauch Paula VSB - NWLZ AR Junior Women U 16

25 Stojakovic Alexia T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR Junior Women U 16

26 Posch Hannah T - SG Thaur AR Junior Women U 16

27 Grünauer Lina OÖLVSB - Theuerwang AR Junior Women U 16

28 Stöckl Theresa T - SG Thaur AR Junior Women U 16

29 Neuner Lara-Marie T - SG Imst AR Junior Women U 16

30 Massari Chiana T - SG Thaur AR Junior Women U 16

31 Schoisswohl Nicole NÖ - SG Raika Göstling AR Junior Women U 16

32 Ascher Leonie T - SG Breitenbach AR Junior Women U 18

33 Holzknecht Larissa T - SG Imst AR Junior Women U 18

34 Köll Jana T - SG Roppen AR Junior Women U 18

35 Mayrhofer Selina S - SV Mauterndorf AR Junior Women U 18

36 Woertz Theresa T - SG Matrei AR Junior Women U 18

37 Sprenger Lea-Sophie T - SG Eben AR Junior Women U 18

38 Bauhofer Jessica T - SG Wörgl

39 AP Junior U 18

40 Plank Paul T - SG Ötz AP Junior U 18

41 Weber Marion T - SG Ötz AP Junior U 18

42 Hacker Maria VSB - NWLZ AP Junior U 18

43 Bacher Andreas T - SG Ötz AP Junior U 18

44

45

46

47

48

Sunday, 30.11.2025

AR Junior Men U 18 - AR Junior Women U16/ U18 - AP Junior U 18

To The Line 09,05 - Sighting 09,15 - Competition Start 09,30



Line Name Nation/ Club Classification

1 Weitz Anni T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR Junior Women U 22

2 Isser Leonie A-SG Absam AR Junior Women U 22

3 Asprian, Valerie AUT  AR Junior Women U 22

4 Heigl Sophie NÖ - Priv. SV Gresten 1667 AR Junior Women U 22

5 Schöpf Joleen T - SG Mieming AR Junior Women U 22

6 Biechl Julia A-SG Absam AR Junior Women U 22

7 Grosch, Mia AUT  AR Junior Women U 22

8 Segurini Margherita U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AR Junior Women U 22

9 Sidenko, Inna AUT  AR Junior Women U 22

10 Isser Sophie T - SG Absam AR Junior Women U 22

11 Lischent, Lea-Marie AUT  AR Junior Women U 22

12 Formieri Agnese U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AR Junior Women U 22

13 Freitag Laura ST-SV Knittelfeld AR Junior Women U 22

14 Metzler Joana AUT  AR Junior Women U 22

15 Belicchi Rebecca U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AR Junior Women U 22

16 Exenberger, Theresa AUT  AR Junior Women U 22

17 Mair Joe-Anne T - SG St. Johann AR Junior Women U 22

18 Sidenko Maria ST-SV Knittelfeld AR Junior Women U 22

19 Fankhauser Lisa T - SG Fügenberg AR Junior Women U 22

20 Wallensteiner Amelie T - SV Obermölltal 1860 AR Junior Women U 22

21 Cioni Luca U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AR Junior Men U 22

22 Hoffelner, Johannes AUT  AR Junior Men U 22

23 Rauer Demien VSB - NWLZ AR Junior Men U 22

24 Weiß Florian S - SG Zell am See AR Junior Men U 22

25 Rauer, Dominik AUT  AR Junior Men U 22

26 Szentannai-Güney Marcel T - SG Sportschützen Scheffau AR Junior Men U 22

27 Egger, Lorenz AUT  AR Junior Men U 22

28 Demaria Federico U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AR Junior Men U 22

29 Gugele, Florian AUT  AR Junior Men U 22

30 Dexl Lukas K - LPSV Kärnten AR Junior Men U 22

31 Sidenko, Michail AUT  AR Junior Men U 22

32 Kern Marcel OÖLSVB - TSU Wartberg-Aist AR Junior Men U 22

33 Pelliconi Matteo U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AR Junior Men U 22

34 Waibel, Kiano AUT  AR Junior Men U 22

35 Mayrhofer Daniel OÖLSVB - ASVÖ Pabneukirchen AR Junior Men U 22

36 Entner, Patrick AUT  AR Junior Men U 22

37 Grässl Jonas K - SV Preitenegg AR Junior Men U 22

38 Miele Eleonora U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AP Junior U 22

39 Waismayer Tatjana SAE Sportschützen Alterlaa AP Junior U 22

40 Pataridze Eva U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AP Junior U 22

41 Kretzl, Simon AUT  AP Junior U 22

42 Filippi Matteo U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AP Junior U 22

43 Stippich Lenni K - SV Eisenkappl AP Junior U 22

44 Putz, Korbinian AUT  AP Junior U 22

45 Flocca Andrea U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AP Junior U 22

46 Sicignano Roberta U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AP Junior U 22

47 Kretzl, Timon AUT  AP Junior U 22

48 Pasi Cesare U.I.T.S Emilia Romagna AP Junior U 22

Sunday, 30.11.2025

AR Junior Women U 22 - AR Junior Men U 22 - AP Junior U 22

To The Line 10,35 - Sighting 10,45 - Competition Start 11,00


